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Expected	
  Outcomes	
  

Par;cipants	
  will:	
  
•  receive	
  meaningful	
  examples	
  of	
  processes	
  and	
  
tools	
  used	
  for	
  providing	
  technical	
  assistance	
  to	
  
assist	
  administrators	
  and	
  staff	
  at	
  both	
  the	
  district	
  
and	
  private	
  school	
  level	
  to	
  implement	
  effec8ve	
  
private	
  school	
  programs	
  

• be	
  provided	
  sample	
  procedures	
  used	
  to	
  plan,	
  
monitor	
  and	
  evaluate	
  	
  private	
  school	
  programs	
  to	
  
insure	
  the	
  district	
  and	
  the	
  private	
  schools	
  meet	
  the	
  
ESEA	
  private	
  school	
  compliance	
  requirements	
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Topics	
  for	
  Panel	
  
Discussion	
  
•  Seang	
  Goals,	
  Planning,	
  and	
  Evalua8ng	
  Private	
  
School	
  Programs	
  

	
  

•  Scheduling	
  and	
  Conduc8ng	
  Ongoing,	
  Meaningful	
  
Consulta8on	
  Throughout	
  the	
  Year-­‐establishing	
  a	
  
calendar	
  

	
  

• Providing	
  Equitable	
  Par8cipa8on	
  in	
  Instruc8on,	
  
Professional	
  Learning	
  and	
  Parental	
  Involvement-­‐	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

	
  Sample	
  Ac8vi8es	
  and	
  Resources	
  Used	
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  Selec8on	
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  to	
  Serve	
  Students	
  
	
  

• Building	
  Rela8onships	
  with	
  Private	
  School	
  Staff	
  
	
  

• Monitoring	
  the	
  Private	
  School	
  Program	
  	
  
	
  

• Helpful	
  Tools	
  and	
  Resources	
  for	
  Implemen8ng	
  an	
  
Effec8ve	
  Private	
  School	
  Program	
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Area	
   Name	
   Office	
  
Telephone	
  

Email	
  

1	
   Robyn	
  Planchard	
   (404)	
  985-­‐3808	
   rplanchard@doe.k12.ga.us	
  

2	
   Randy	
  Phillips	
   (770)	
  221-­‐5232	
   rphillips@doe.k12.ga.us	
  

3	
   Anthony	
  Threat	
   (706)	
  615-­‐0367	
   anthony.threat@doe.k12.ga.us	
  

4	
   Evelyn	
  Maddox	
   (404)	
  975-­‐3145	
   emaddox@doe.k12.ga.us	
  

5	
   Judy	
  Alger	
   (229)	
  321-­‐9305	
   jualger@doe.k12.ga.us	
  

6	
   Grace	
  McElveen	
   (912)	
  334-­‐0802	
   gmcelveen@doe.k12.ga.us	
  

7	
   Jimmy	
  Everson	
  	
   (229)	
  723-­‐2664	
   jeverson@doe.k12.ga.us	
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Area	
   Name	
   Office	
  
Telephone	
  

Email	
  

8	
   Marijo	
  PiRs-­‐Sheffield	
   (912)	
  269-­‐1216	
   mpiRs@doe.k12.ga.us	
  

9	
   Kathy	
  PrueR	
   (706)	
  540-­‐8959	
   kprueR@doe.k12.ga.us	
  

10	
   Elaine	
  Dawsey	
   (478)	
  971-­‐0114	
   edawsey@doe.k12.ga.us	
  

11	
   Olufunke	
  Osunkoya	
   (678)	
  704-­‐3557	
   oosunkoya@doe.k12.ga.us	
  

12	
   Bobby	
  Trawick	
   (229)	
  246-­‐1976	
   btrawick@doe.k12.ga.us	
  

13	
   Ken	
  Banter	
   TBA	
   TBA	
  
14	
   Tammy	
  Wilkes	
   (478)	
  237-­‐2873	
   twilkes@doe.k12.ga.us	
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